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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 840 600 600 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 50 50 -— -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeship
State and Institution Private Scholars
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 812 1262 2074 2067 7 0 287 548 287 6 0 542
Years
Program(s)]
PG [2 Years 21 60 81 80 1 0 13 29 35 2 0 5
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount = selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Stud
(2012-13) 600 510 (2013-14) O (2014-15) 417 85 144000 (One Lakh 114
Forty Four
Thousand)
(2013-14) 600 550 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 440 18 180000 (One Lakh 175
Eighty Thousand)
(2014-15) 600 600 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 427 60 144000 (One Lakh 73
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previou
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2013-14) 50 46
(2014-15) 50 50
(2015-16) 50 25

s 3 years

Academic No. of students graduating
Year in minimum stipulated time
(2014-15) 29

(2015-16) 25

(2016-17) 25

Fourty Forty Four
Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
4 144000 (One Lakh Forty 7

Four Thousand)
2 180000 (One Lakh Eighty 9

Thousand)
4 144000 (One Lakh Forty 8

Four Thousand)

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

242412 (Two Lakh forty two
thousand four hundred and
twelfth)

337483 (Three lakhThirty seven
thousand four hundred and
eighty three)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

11311854 (One crore thirteen
lakh eleven thousand eight
hundred and fifty four)

25000711 (Two crore fifty lakh
seven hundred and eleven)

764675 (Seventy six thousand
four thousand six hundred and
seventy five)

223690 (Two Lakh twenty three
thousand six hundred ninty)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

349987 (Three Lakh Forty Nine
Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty
Seven)

311473 (Three lakh eleven
thousand four hundred seventy
three)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

40700 (fourty thousand seven
hundred)

23559516 (Two Crore thirty five
lakh fifty nine thousand five
hundred and sixteen)

0 (zero)

400000 (four lakh)

Utilised Amount

188172 (One Lakh eighty eigl
thousand one hundred and
seventy two)

83904 (Eighty Three thousan
and nine hundred four)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

22400 (Twenty two thousand
hundred)

20837680 (Two crore eighty
three lakh seven thousand s
hundered and eighty)

0 (zero)

746000 (seven lakh forty six
thousand)

Yes, in all the
buildings



2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Bhagwat Arjun
Bhanudas

Chavare Dattatray
Tatyaba

Gaikwad Dattatray
Sarjerao

Gaikwad Pratibha
Samson

Ghatage Lalasaheb
Narayan

Kshirsagar
Vijaykumar

Narsinha

Kumbhar Vijay
Maruti

Kurkute Suvrna
Ashok

Mahanwar
Tulshidas Dada

Mane Hanumant
Yashwant

Nillolu Rajshekhar
Kankayya

Patil Vijay Dinkar
Prof Kalyanshetti
Girish Basavraj

Prof Sutar Prakash
Janardhan

Shrike Marutrao
Shankarrao

Suryawanshi Sachin
Rajendra

Age

32

56

49

49

56

58

39

35

51

51

35

36

44

59

58

29

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

SLET

Ph.D

B.P.Ed

Ph.D

Ph.D

CA

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

SLET

SLET

Ph.D

M.COM

M.Sc.

SLET

Experience
(In Months)

94

178

94

238

322

442

154

106

298

226

94

106

202

322

442

94

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-09-
2010

12-08-
2003

10-04-
2010

01-07-
2014

29-01-
2014

24-11-
1991
26-06-
2012

01-07-
2009

13-01-
2014

14-08-
1999

07-01-
2014

27-07-
2009

07-12-
2000

21-06-
1995

03-09-
1981

18-02-
2010

Yes, in all the

buildings

Yes, in all the

buildings

Leaving
Date

Associ¢
type

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula

Regula



