

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-11029

Institute Name: Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	840	600	600			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	50	50				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are receiving any Freeship Scholars
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	812	1262	2074	2067	7	0	287	548	287	6	0	542
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	21	60	81	80	1	0	13	29	35	2	0	5

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected fo Higher Stu
(2012-13)	600	510	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	417	85	144000 (One Lakh Forty Four Thousand)	114
(2013-14)	600	550	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	440	18	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand)	175
(2014-15)	600	600	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	427	60	144000 (One Lakh	73

			Fourty Forty Four Thousand)
--	--	--	--------------------------------

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	50	46	(2014-15)	29	4	144000 (One Lakh Forty Four Thousand)	7
(2014-15)	50	50	(2015-16)	25	2	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand)	9
(2015-16)	50	25	(2016-17)	25	4	144000 (One Lakh Forty Four Thousand)	8

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resc	ources (excluding expenditure o	n buildings)	
Library	242412 (Two Lakh forty two thousand four hundred and twelfth)	349987 (Three Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Seven)	188172 (One Lakh eighty eig thousand one hundred and seventy two)
New Equipment for Laboratories	337483 (Three lakhThirty seven thousand four hundred and eighty three)	311473 (Three lakh eleven thousand four hundred seventy three)	83904 (Eighty Three thousan and nine hundred four)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	11311854 (One crore thirteen lakh eleven thousand eight hundred and fifty four)	40700 (fourty thousand seven hundred)	22400 (Twenty two thousand hundred)
Annual Operational Expenditure			'
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	25000711 (Two crore fifty lakh seven hundred and eleven)	23559516 (Two Crore thirty five lakh fifty nine thousand five hundred and sixteen)	20837680 (Two crore eighty three lakh seven thousand s hundered and eighty)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	764675 (Seventy six thousand four thousand six hundred and seventy five)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	223690 (Two Lakh twenty three thousand six hundred ninty)	400000 (four lakh)	746000 (seven lakh forty six thousand)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associ type
1	Bhagwat Arjun Bhanudas	32	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	94	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2010		Regula
2	Chavare Dattatray Tatyaba	56	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	178	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2003		Regula
3	Gaikwad Dattatray Sarjerao	49	Other	Male	B.P.Ed	94	Yes	Yes	10-04- 2010		Regula
4	Gaikwad Pratibha Samson	49	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	238	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regula
5	Ghatage Lalasaheb Narayan	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	322	Yes	Yes	29-01- 2014		Regula
6	Kshirsagar Vijaykumar Narsinha	58	Assistant Professor	Male	CA	442	Yes	Yes	24-11- 1991		Regula
7	Kumbhar Vijay Maruti	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2012		Regula
8	Kurkute Suvrna Ashok	35	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	106	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009		Regula
9	Mahanwar Tulshidas Dada	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	298	Yes	Yes	13-01- 2014		Regula
10	Mane Hanumant Yashwant	51	Other	Male	M.Sc.	226	Yes	Yes	14-08- 1999		Regula
11	Nillolu Rajshekhar Kankayya	35	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	94	Yes	Yes	07-01- 2014		Regula
12	Patil Vijay Dinkar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	106	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2009		Regula
13	Prof Kalyanshetti Girish Basavraj	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2000		Regula
14	Prof Sutar Prakash Janardhan	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	322	Yes	Yes	21-06- 1995		Regula
15	Shrike Marutrao Shankarrao	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	442	Yes	Yes	03-09- 1981		Regula
16	Suryawanshi Sachin Rajendra	29	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	94	Yes	Yes	18-02- 2010		Regula